
Determination Mailing For: 
ZA-2023-2170-ZAD-ZV-ZAA-1A 
 
Mailing Date: April 9, 2025 

 Council District 3 – Blumenfield  

   
 Applicant: Oakdale Estate 
 Borstien Enterprises 
 11766 Wilshire Boulevard, Unit 820 
 Los Angeles, CA 90025 
   
   Representative: Sarah Golden  

  Rosenheim & Associate. Inc  
  21600 Oxnard Street, Unit 630 
  Woodland Hills, CA 91367 

 
Appellants: West Valley Alliance for  
7507 Winnetka Avenue 
Canoga Park, CA 91306 

 

   
  Jamie T. Hall 
  8383 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 750 
  Beverly Hills, CA 90211 
   
 

  Michelle Carter 
  City Planning   
  Michelle.carter@lacity.org 

 
Heather Bleemers 
Senior City Planner 
Heather.bleemers@lacity.org  

 
 Stephanie Escobar 
 City Planning Associate 
 stephanie.Escabar@lacity.org   

Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
Cecilia.lamas@lacity.org  

 
Ari Briski 
Sr. Management Analyst I 
ari.briski@lacity.org  

a
h 

 powcp@aol.com  
sconner40@earthlink.net 
jamie.hall@channellawgroup.com  
paralegal@channellawgroup.com 

Woodland Hills-Warner Center 
20929 Ventura Blvd Suite 47-535 
Wodland, CA 91364 

 
 Shirley Conner 
 4143 Hilldale Road 
 San Diego, CA 92116 

 

 erik@borsteinenterprises.com 
sarahg@raa-inc.com 
powcp@aol.com    
jamie.hall@channellawgroup.com 
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